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YTD Event High Point Report for 6-8 Girls Breakaway as of 07/31/22
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Kynadee Sinclair/
Emma Armstrong/
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YTD Event High Point Report for 6-8 Boys Breakaway as of 07/31/22

581
553
414
531
576
348

570

72
530
661

YTD

242

207
209
103
229
17
14
62
147

Billy Franzen/
Talan Cathey/
Jake Purcell/
Brazos Eakin/
Treyton Johnson/
Chance Sorrells/
Trevin Kimble/
Jay Law/

Rhett McDaniel/
Quincy Wood/
Cutter McCreary/
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6-8 Boys Division
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Version 8.1
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Event High Point Report for 9-11 Girls Breakaway as of 07/31/22

Ridley Cathey/
Kitlee Elliott/
Etta Corse/

Ella Hanes/

Pierce Van Ryn/
Steeley Moore/
Tailyn Kimble/
Joslyn Kimble/
Lainey McDaniel/
Tinsley Dillingham/

9-11 Girls Division

Points
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Points
Points
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Points
Points
Points
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115.
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63.
28.
13.
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Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
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Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Cheryl Robinson 806-290-2848
Location: Mallett Event Center, Levelland,

X

YTD Event High Point Report for 9-11 Boys Breakaway as of 07/31/22

9-11 Boys Division

551 Taos Armstrong/ Points =
308 Sterling Bruce/ Points =
610 Colton Henson/ Points =
508 Cye Franzen/ Points =
27 Diesel Van Ryn/ Points =
96 Luke Purcell/ Points =
434 Quay Bruce/ Points =
616 Tripp Cameron/ Points =
618 Kallym Fuller/ Points =
238 Kelby Wetsel/ Points =

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
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Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing

Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Cheryl Robinson 806-290-2848
Location: Mallett Event Center, Levelland,

X

YTD Event High Point Report for 12-14 Girls Breakaway as

12-14 Girls Division

552 Avery Armstrong/ Points =
241 Bentley Cathey/ Points =
79 Kashlee Schumacher / Points =
24 Chantzee Elliott/ Points =
334 Kesslye Fuller/ Points =
148 Tye Ann Dillingham/ Points =
157 Abby McCreary/ Points =
234 Riley Wetsel/ Points =
565 Kaytlyn Garrett/ Points =
340 Jaycee Wetsel/ Points =
353 Cole Nichols/ Points =
116 Stoney Decker/ Points =
287 Meredithe Meeks/ Points =
542 Quin Billingsley/ Points =

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1

189.
170.
161.
154.
119.
115.
108.

71.
61.
58.
34
26.
22.
1.0

100
600
400
500
400
800
300
700
500
900

Page 1
Systems

of 07/31/22
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Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Cheryl Robinson 806-290-2848
Location: Mallett Event Center, Levelland,

X

YTD Event High Point Report for 12-14 Boys Breakaway as of 07/31/22

12-14 Boys Division

230 Hazen Lamb/ Points =
271 Bowie Eakin/ Points =
368 Rhyder Rosipal/ Points

231 Rylan Lamb/ Points =

290
239

= 236

189

.000
.000
.900
.700
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185
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253
257
292
327
615
458
413
574
590

Slayde Stalls/
Kolton Grimsley/
Slade Kelley/
Kain Van Ryn/
Cutter Bruce/
Brenn Reed/
Stanford Corse/
Tad Evans/
Rayce Cameron/
Slaton Harkins/
Brant Hughes/
Dalton Meeks/
Tripp Purcell/

Jackpot Rodeo Software,
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Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Cheryl Robinson 806-290-2848
Location: Mallett Event Center, Levelland,
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YTD Event High Point Report for 9-11 Boys Double Mugging as of 07/31/22
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551
508
308

27
610
616
434

96
618
422

Taos Armstrong/
Cye Franzen/
Sterling Bruce/
Diesel Van Ryn/
Colton Henson/
Tripp Cameron/
Quay Bruce/
Luke Purcell/
Kallym Fuller/

9-11 Boys Division

Jake Purcell MOVE UP/

Jackpot Rodeo Software,
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Points
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Version 8.1
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Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Cheryl Robinson 806-290-2848
Location: Mallett Event Center, Levelland, TX

YTD Event High Point Report for 12-14 Boys Calf Roping as
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615
185
253
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257
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Stanford Corse/
Rayce Cameron/
Kolton Grimsley/
Cutter Bruce/
Tad Evans/
Bowie Eakin/
Hazen Lamb/
Slayde Stalls/
Rylan Lamb/
Brenn Reed/
Rhyder Rosipal/
Tripp Purcell/

12-14 Boys Division
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655
413

94
458
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Slade Kelley/
Brant Hughes/
Kain Van Ryn/
Slaton Harkins/
Dalton Meeks/
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YTD Event High Point Report for 12-14 Girls Ribbon Roping as of 07/31/22
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Kesslye Fuller/
Abby McCreary/

Avery Armstrong/
Bentley Cathey/

12-14 Girls Divisio

Tye Ann Dillingham/

Meredithe Meeks/
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YTD Event High Point Report for 12-14 Boys Ribbon Roping as of 07/31/22

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

271
292
230
288
185
615
368
327
231
253
413

94
655
590
458
574
257

Bowie Eakin/
Stanford Corse/
Hazen Lamb/
Slayde Stalls/
Kolton Grimsley/
Rayce Cameron/
Rhyder Rosipal/
Tad Evans/
Rylan Lamb/
Cutter Bruce/
Brant Hughes/
Kain Van Ryn/
Slade Kelley/
Tripp Purcell/
Slaton Harkins/
Dalton Meeks/
Brenn Reed/

12-14 Boys Division
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YTD Event High Point Report for 3&Under Boys Stick Barrels as of 07/31/22

3 & Under Boys Division

1st 329 Lawton Sorrells/
2nd 227 Kress Hanes/

Jackpot Rodeo Software,

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
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Version 8.1

Producer: 141 JRCA
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Location: Mallett Event Center,
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YTD Event High Point Report for 3&Under Boys Stick Goats as of 07/31/22

3 & Under Boys Division

lst 227 Kress Hanes/
2nd 329 Lawton Sorrells/

Jackpot Rodeo Software,
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Points

Version 8.1

Producer: 141 JRCA
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YTD Event High Point Report for 4-5 Boys Calf Dummy Roping as of 07/31/22

1st
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T7th
8th
9th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th

372
577

64

25
617
488
582
118
213

521
415
592
406
401

90
588

4-5 Boys&Girls Division

Hayse Moore/
Sterling Johnson/
Kreece Schroeter/
Kelsi Grimsley/
Braxton Henson/
Kress Hanes/MOVE-UP
Quinn Oxley/

Reagan Reed/

Stetson Decker/

Jackpot Rodeo Software,

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Points
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Version 8.1

Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Cheryl Robinson 806-290-2848

Location: Mallett Event Center,
YTD Event High Point Report for 15-19 Girls Goat Tying as of 07/31/22

15-19 Girls Division

Kesslye Fuller 1/
Jaylee Lane 1/
Brenna Ellis 1/
Ella Hanes 1/
Delaney Masters 1/
Taylor Thompson 1/
Meredithe Meeks 1/

Jackpot Rodeo Software,

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

Version 8.1
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Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Cheryl Robinson 806-290-2848
Location: Mallett Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 12-14 Girls Goat Tying as of 07/31/22

12-14 Girls Division

1st 552 Avery Armstrong/ Points = 222.100
2nd 334 Kesslye Fuller/ Points = 192.300
3rd 157 Abby McCreary/ Points = 142.700
4th 340 Jaycee Wetsel/ Points = 106.800
5th 542 Quin Billingsley/ Points = 99.500
6th 148 Tye Ann Dillingham/ Points = 91.900
7th 210 Delaney Masters/ Points = 82.400
8th 287 Meredithe Meeks/ Points = 44.300
9th 116 Stoney Decker/ Points = 30.000
10th 234 Riley Wetsel/ Points = 26.000
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Cheryl Robinson 806-290-2848
Location: Mallett Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 9-11 Girls Goat Tying as of 07/31/22

9-11 Girls Division

1st 17 Tailyn Kimble/ Points = 276.900
2nd 209 Ella Hanes/ Points = 247.300
3rd 207 Etta Corse/ Points = 229.400
4th 103 Pierce Van Ryn/ Points = 162.200
5th 229 Steeley Moore/ Points = 118.700
6th 242 Ridley Cathey/ Points = 115.500
7th 248 Paysli Jo Groves/ Points = 111.300
8th 14 Joslyn Kimble/ Points = 89.600
9th 62 Lainey McDaniel/ Points = 88.600
10th 147 Tinsley Dillingham/ Points = 82.300
11th 489 Raynee Robinson/ Points = 74.000
12th 204 Kadi Jai Nobile/ Points = 30.200
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Cheryl Robinson 806-290-2848
Location: Mallett Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 9-11 Boys Goat Tying as of 07/31/22

9-11 Boys Division

1st 308 Sterling Bruce/ Points = 170.900
2nd 551 Taos Armstrong/ Points = 162.600
3rd 618 Kallym Fuller/ Points = 120.300
4th 434 Quay Bruce/ Points = 119.300
5th 610 Colton Henson/ Points = 109.400
6th 616 Tripp Cameron/ Points = 98.400

7th 508 Cye Franzen/ Points = 96.600

8th 238 Kelby Wetsel/ Points = 48.900
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YTD

270
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224

Diesel Van Ryn/

Points

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 141 JRCA
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Mallett Event Center, Levelland,
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Event High Point Report for 6-8 Girls Goat Tying as of 07/31/22

6-8 Girls Division

Emma Armstrong/ Points
Finlay Groves/ Points
Saydee Sinclair/ Points
Kynadee Sinclair/ Points
Braylie Roberts/ Points
Magoo Clayton/ Points
Aubrey Reed/ Points

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 141 JRCA

Contact: Cheryl Robinson 806-290-284

Location:

Mallett Event Center, Levelland,
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YTD Event High Point Report for 6-8 Boys Goat Tying as of 07/31/22

553
531
414
576

581
570
348
530

72

34
661
268
217

Talan Cathey/
Brazos Eakin/
Jake Purcell/
Treyton Johnson/
Trevin Kimble/
Billy Franzen/
Jay Law/

Chance Sorrells/
Quincy Wood/
Rhett McDaniel/
Kyler Schroeter/
Cutter McCreary/
Bray Reed/

Hayes Cure/

6-8 Boys Division

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 141 JRCA

Contact: Cheryl Robinson 806-290-284

Location:

Mallett Event Center, Levelland,
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YTD Event High Point Report for 4-5 Boys Goat Undecorating as of 07/31/22

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

577
25
372
64
233

Sterling Johnson/
Kelsi Grimsley/
Hayse Moore/
Kreece Schroeter/
Hayven Roberts/

4-5 Boys&Girls Division

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

207.
157.
151.
132.
114.

600
900
600
000
000



6th
7th
8th
9th

617
213
488
118

Braxton Henson/
Stetson Decker/
Kress
Reagan Reed/

Jackpot Rodeo Software,
2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Copyright (C)
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Hanes/MOVE-UP

Ver

Producer: 141 JRCA
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YTD Event High Point Report for 15-19 Girls Barrel Racing as of 07/31/22

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th

415
543

258
592
280
293

15-19 Girls Division
Jaylee Lane 1/ Points =
Kelli Frazier 1/ Points =
Kendal Hill 1/ Points =
Brilee Reed/ Points =
Brenna Ellis 1/ Points =
Cole Nichols 1/ Points =
Gracie Ellis NONMEMBER 1/ Points =
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Cheryl Robinson 806-290-2848
Location: Mallett Event Center, Levelland,
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YTD Event High Point Report for 12-14 Girls Barrel Racing as of 07/31/22

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

552
628
340
241
565
148
234
542
287
334
116
353

12-14 Girls Division
Avery Armstrong/ Points =
Makena Whitten/ Points =
Jaycee Wetsel/ Points =
Bentley Cathey/ Points =
Kaytlyn Garrett/ Points =
Tye Ann Dillingham/ Points =
Riley Wetsel/ Points =
Quin Billingsley/ Points =
Meredithe Meeks/ Points =
Kesslye Fuller/ Points =
Stoney Decker/ Points =
Cole Nichols/ Points =
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Cheryl Robinson 806-290-2848
Location: Mallett Event Center, Levelland,

225.
129.
117.

110

107.

98.
90.
68.
46.
45.
31.
24.

X

300
700
900
.200
300
400
600
000
300
900
800
800

Page 1

YTD Event High Point Report for 9-11 Girls Barrel Racing as of 07/31/22

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

17
207
14
103

Tailyn Kimble/
Etta Corse/

Joslyn Kimble/
Pierce Van Ryn/

9-11 Girls Division

Points =
Points =
Points
Points =

252
236

= 228

216

.700
.000
.500
.300



5th 147 Tinsley Dillingham/ Points = 209.000

6th 242 Ridley Cathey/ Points = 127.700
7th 248 Paysli Jo Groves/ Points = 109.100
8th 229 Steeley Moore/ Points = 102.100
9th 489 Raynee Robinson/ Points = 92.700
10th 62 Lainey McDaniel/ Points = 59.700
11th 5 Kitlee Elliott/ Points = 43.800
12th 204 Kadi Jai Nobile/ Points = 32.400
13th 357 Halli Cure/ Points = 4.000
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Cheryl Robinson 806-290-2848
Location: Mallett Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 6-8 Girls Barrel Racing as of 07/31/22

6-8 Girls Division

1st 270 Emma Armstrong/ Points = 202.000
2nd 441 Kynadee Sinclair/ Points = 174.100
3rd 245 Finlay Groves/ Points = 143.200
4th 4 Saydee Sinclair/ Points = 141.100
5th 660 Magoo Clayton/ Points = 81.800
6th 568 Braylie Roberts/ Points = 66.600
7th 224 Aubrey Reed/ Points = 59.300
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Cheryl Robinson 806-290-2848
Location: Mallett Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 6-8 Boys Barrel Racing as of 07/31/22

6-8 Boys Division

1st 348 Chance Sorrells/ Points = 198.500
2nd 576 Treyton Johnson/ Points = 189.500
3rd 531 Brazos Eakin/ Points = 173.900
4th 7 Trevin Kimble/ Points = 140.000
5th 570 Jay Law/ Points = 122.300
5th 581 Billy Franzen/ Points = 122.300
7th 72 Rhett McDaniel/ Points = 118.800
8th 34 Kyler Schroeter/ Points = 50.900

9th 217 Hayes Cure/ Points = 23.600

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Cheryl Robinson 806-290-2848
Location: Mallett Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 4-5 Boys Barrel Racing as of 07/31/22

4-5 Boys&Girls Division

1st 577 Sterling Johnson/ Points = 196.200
2nd 25 Kelsi Grimsley/ Points 185.500



3rd 372 Hayse Moore/ Points = 125.500

4th 617 Braxton Henson/ Points = 119.300
5th 64 Kreece Schroeter/ Points = 95.600
6th 233 Hayven Roberts/ Points = 92.500
7th 582 Quinn Oxley/ Points = 83.500
8th 213 Stetson Decker/ Points = 11.800
9th 118 Reagan Reed/ Points = 1.000
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Cheryl Robinson 806-290-2848
Location: Mallett Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 15-19 Girls Pole Bending as of 07/31/22

15-19 Girls Division

1st 19 Karlee Elliott 1/ Points = 74.600
2nd 415 Jaylee Lane 1/ Points = 74.000
3rd 2 Kendal Hill 1/ Points = 47.700
4th 280 Cole Nichols 1/ Points = 27.300
5th 543 Kelli Frazier 1/ Points = 21.000
6th 258 Brilee Reed/ Points = 20.000
7th 219 Pierce Van Ryn 1/ Points = 8.800
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Cheryl Robinson 806-290-2848
Location: Mallett Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 12-14 Girls Pole Bending as of 07/31/22

12-14 Girls Division

1st 241 Bentley Cathey/ Points = 159.800
2nd 148 Tye Ann Dillingham/ Points = 139.200
3rd 565 Kaytlyn Garrett/ Points = 130.200
4th 552 Avery Armstrong/ Points = 100.200
5th 628 Makena Whitten/ Points = 56.100
6th 234 Riley Wetsel/ Points = 40.500
7th 287 Meredithe Meeks/ Points = 40.400
8th 353 Cole Nichols/ Points = 16.200
9th 340 Jaycee Wetsel/ Points = 14.600
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Cheryl Robinson 806-290-2848
Location: Mallett Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 9-11 Girls Pole Bending as of 07/31/22

9-11 Girls Division

1st 147 Tinsley Dillingham/ Points = 283.000
2nd 103 Pierce Van Ryn/ Points = 279.200
3rd 207 Etta Corse/ Points = 227.600

4th 17 Tailyn Kimble/ Points = 199.800
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229
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Joslyn Kimble/
Paysli Jo Groves/
Kadi Jai Nobile/
Lainey McDaniel/
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Raynee Robinson/
Steeley Moore/
Kitlee Elliott/
Halli Cure/
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Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
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Contact: Cheryl Robinson 806-290-284
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Mallett Event Center, Levelland,
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151
135
98.
96.
87.
69
60
26.
18.

X

.400
.900
600
700
600

.200
.700

000
300
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YTD Event High Point Report for 6-8 Girls Pole Bending as of 07/31/22

270
245
568
660
224

YTD

531
348
570

581
576
72
34
217

YTD

577
25
617
64

Emma Armstrong/
Finlay Groves/
Braylie Roberts/
Magoo Clayton/
Aubrey Reed/

6-8 Girls Division

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
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Producer: 141 JRCA

Contact: Cheryl Robinson 806-290-284

Location:

Mallett Event Center, Levelland,

8

145
110
87.
77.
30.

X

Event High Point Report for 6-8 Boys Pole Bending as

Brazos Eakin/
Chance Sorrells/
Jay Law/

Trevin Kimble/
Billy Franzen/
Treyton Johnson/
Rhett McDaniel/
Kyler Schroeter/
Hayes Cure/

6-8 Boys Division

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
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Contact: Cheryl Robinson 806-290-284
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Mallett Event Center, Levelland,

8

216
161
142
131
130
126
99.
88.
20.

X

Event High Point Report for 4-5 Boys Pole Bending as

Sterling Johnson/
Kelsi Grimsley/
Braxton Henson/
Kreece Schroeter/

4-5 Boys&Girls Division

Points
Points
Points
Points

181
169
155
108

.200
.700
500
400
800
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of 07/31/22

.200
.000
.100
.100
.300
.800
900
700
100
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of 07/31/22

.700
.200
.400
.000



5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

582
233
372
213
118

Quinn Oxley/
Hayven Roberts/
Hayse Moore/
Stetson Decker/
Reagan Reed/

Points
Points

Points =

Points
Points

101.400
94.600
79.400
7.600
1.000



